w0 PV,

XokkelHbi TypHUp
MpopbiB

MecTo npoBeaeHun

fOHown 2007, 10.12.2020 — 13.12.2020

CK OmuTtpos (OMUTpOB)

KoMmaHpa «A» — AAMUTpOB

N9
1
30
5
13
14
17
21
22
31
48
49
51
54
58
67
77
80
81
86
88
92

damunuga Nm4a
BbikoB HukuTa
BaTyTvH JaHuun
Kynewos PomaH
MypaBbeB ApceHuit
fopoBeHko ApTeM
Mankos UBaH
TuyHoB Hukonam
Ky3bMUH daHunn
MocTtHOB HuknTa
Kobeu Unbs
Cycepos aHuun
Ky3bMuH EBrenuin
Naspos OMutpuii
bbikoB [aHuun
XBaTtoB Makcum
Ky3bmuH ®epop

Hapoposckuii Bnagucnas

LWnbuHcknin Unbs
MocToBon Aptem
Bennuko Mupocnas
N3maiinos AnekcaHap

FnaBHbIV TpeHep — Bonkos Cepreii /

KomaHpa «B» — Amyp

N9
30
5
8
10
12
13
16
17
18
21
22
24
28
47
64
70
73
74

damunua Nmsa
MoaopoxHbIn Makcum
NeneTta Apocnas
KypawknH Hukonan
Mpuwena MBeaH
Anekceinuyk Cepren
LUnbpuHcknin aHnun
JdaHnnos AnekcaHap
BaruH PomaH

FanHoOB ApCeHui
Kakosckun Mmuxaun
JdopoweHko Munxann
Konoas>Hoih AHApen
MnaTtoB PomaH
KocteHko [leHuc
MBaHuyk Bnac
LWynbra KOHCTaHTWH
MHYyk Tumoden
KpacoBckuit AHapen

B3siTue Bopor

B3sitTne Bopor

Mo3 N° Bpemsi lon
G 1 03:35 86
G 2 21:38 86
D 3 32:55 51
D 4 3640 92
F 5 44:11 14
F
F
D
D
F
F
D
F
D
F
F
D
F
F
F
F
o3 N° Bpems [on
1 08:15 10
29:21 10
3 41:50 12

MO UMU=TMT"MOU=TT="7TOUOU=MMOU=T 711 OO

Acc Acc WUc

49

49

Acc Acc WUc

22

Odata

Bpema 15:20 — 16:43

74

ps
-1

LMAJIbHBIA MPOTOKO/ MATYA N25

10 pekabpsa 2020 Matu N2 5

Ne
22
13
51
14
49
0

NO
22
97
12

Sputenn 0

YpaneHusa
Muu Tp  Hau
15 04:41

30 16:20

3  22:58

30 24:25

3 | 34:40

24  38:15
YpaneHus
Muu Tp  Hau
15 07:58

3  23:54

30 29:01

OkoH
4:41
16:20
22:58
24:25
34:40
38:15

OKOH

7:58

23:54

29:01



89 MaTbeB fApocnas D

91 Anekcees Nnbs F
97 MycToBoi AHapen F
FnaBHbIV TpeHep — KyBeko EBreHuit /
I {%Ej
TpeHep — Makapos AnekcaHap / é
s - o=
MocnemartueBble Bpemsi urpsbl PesynbTaTt no 1 [ igﬁil I"H&G ‘L @%'urpm
6pocku BpaTtapeu nepuoaam Ry L& )
P parap A B Hadiel  03:00
Bpems «A» «B»  B3aTne > 1 Y 5 ditbgine 03:00
: BOpOT By 1 1NV &
00:00 30 30 «B» RN S BT = £ vT
45:00 30 30 WrpadpHoe «A» 0 O 0“‘*&%“@%
BpemA «B» 0 0 O 0 Taitm-ayT
«B»
FnaBHbIN cyabs JInHeWHbINA cyabs /  Cynbsi BpeMeHU /
Moanucob JInHeWHbIN cyaba /  CekpeTapb /

MpuMeuyaHune K NpoTokony



